
Form 4.20 

Rule 4.34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Ss 9 5 / 9 9 Affairs 
° 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Compames, { [7] 

Company Number 

06901363 | 
Name of Company 

Insert full name of | Norlec Electrical Services Limited 

Insert full names and | Andrew James Hawksworth 
addresses 

Augusta Kent Limited 

32-33 Watling Street 

Canterbury 

Kent 

CTI 2AN 

the Liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company's affairs as at 
26 February 2014. 

Signed (, Date 26 February 2014 
C 

Presenter's name, Andrew Hawksworth For Official Use 
address and 

reference Augusta Kent Limited Liquidation section | Post room 

(Hany) 32-33 Watling Street 

Canterbury, Kent CT! 2AN 

Tel: 01227 643049 

“A32M2W6Y* 
A25 27/02/2014 #176 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 



Statement of affairs 

Name 

Norlec Electrical Services Limited 

(2) Insertname and Statement as to the affairs of (a) Norlec Electrical Services Limited, 260A Whitehall Road, 
address. Drighlington, Bradford, West Yorkshire BD! [BB 

{b) insert date OP (b) 26 February 2014 

Statement of Truth 

We certify that the information stated in this statement of affairs marked A, Ai, B and C are true to 
our knowledge, information and belief a complete statement of Noriec Electrical Services Limited as at 
26 February 2014 (being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding 
up). 

Fullname: Paul Tomlinson David Alan Tomlinson 

260A Whitehall Road Apple Tree 
Drightington Castle Street 
Bradford Winchelsea 
West Yorkshire East Sussex 
BD! | 1BB TN36 4EL 

Signed Q . A Sa Cs 

Dated 1.6/2] LO.4 “ee [2 feo, 



Insolvency Act 1986 

Noriec Electrical Services Limited 

Estimated Statement of Affairs as at 26 February 2014 

Appendix A 

A- SUMMARY OF ASSETS Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

£ £ 

ASSETS 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

None 0 0 

Assets subject to floating charge 

None 0 0 

Uncharged assets 

Debtors 137,102 0 

Work In Progress 3,012 3,012 

Cash at bank and in hand 1,925 1,925 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 142,039 4,937 

Signature Q “A i. Dated 16 [ oL i LOWY 

< 
PG foe/ ay 



Appendix A1 

Insolvency Act 1986 

Norlec Electrical Services Limited 

Estimated Statements of Affairs as at 26 February 2014 

A1 - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES Estimated 
Realisable Values 

Notes £ £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 4,937 
{carried forward from page A) 

Preferential creditors 

Employee claims | 0 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,937 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 0 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge creditors L 4,937 

Debts secured floating charge 0 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,937 

Estimated prescribed part of net property wehere applicable (brought down) 0 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,937 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Employee claims 0 

Barclays Bank plc (17,306) 
HM Revenue & Customs - Corporation Tax (13,909) 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC (46,687) 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT (19,217) 
Directors oan accounts (27,984) 
Trade creditors (78,083) 

Estimated deficiecny/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors (198,249) 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 0 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (198,249) 

issued and called up share capital (100) 

Estimated tota! deficiency/surplus as regards members (198,349) 

Signature Q J rR Dated 16] oL { Vos, 

26 [92 [ror


